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SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC SE

ISIN:  FR0000121972

Overview

2024/04/09 17:30:00

Price
206.95 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

-1.48% (-3.10)

FR0000121972
SuU

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Technology
Stock

115,901 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

205.35 EUR (5,000)
208.55 EUR (5,000)
205.005 EUR
209.40 EUR
205.9335 EUR
210.05 EUR
208.579823 EUR
627

99,909.74

18

53

12197

225.00

200.00

175.00

150.00

125.00

100.00

MJW

Sy

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=43935809,154589567,158755951,160015580
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=FR0000121972&ID_NOTATION=20033351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000121972&ID_NOTATION=20033351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000121972&ID_NOTATION=20033351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a316b6d1be024ce6cdbeb2208eba3b6a9bd602a5586ad47e054ddd5f5176e3cf&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6f4078c7df9ba252c&time=1712769602&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0a685cc0f39edfb360a16f01c138c70df3c28db083448583f1cfd980a05b6bf&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=98afc9ab692c5410e&time=1712769602&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9aada8bfd7fac38a53be08563440281df8e147d563c285cccf752f44b3641bce&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7ce7f70c804dc552a&time=1712769602&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4739bf2cb27c3e2c8d885a7bd9e4ae7f0ba52e8eb26c957fe215d05c21f9f5b3&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=59f8697ee40dddcf0&time=1712769602&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4de8ca997b16f910f993d195f07665ff0537120609eafa6ca28929c8d6a31535&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a97198d8b98ba6134&time=1712769602&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/09 17:30:00

Price
206.95 EUR

Difference

General attributes

©  -1.48%(-3.10)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

2021

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN FR0000121972
Symbol SuU
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 115,901 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 205.35 EUR (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 208.55 EUR (5,000)
Open 205.005 EUR
High 209.40 EUR
Low 205.9335 EUR
Close (prev. day) 210.05 EUR
VWAP 208.579823 EUR
Volume (pcs) 627
Trading volume 99,909.74
Number of trades 18
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +35.70% +45.18% +53.08%
Perf (abs.) +54.44  +64.40  +71.76
Beta 1.27 1.11 1.22
Volatility  23.16 2211 26.97

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/09

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/09

Tradegate 2024/ 19:04
04/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 19:00
04/09

2022

Price

206.80 EUR

208.65 EUR

207.05 EUR

206.95 EUR

2023

2024

207.55 EUR (8,795)
210.81 EUR (30,444)
189.38 EUR (24,748)
170.14 EUR (36,192)

218.88 EUR (2024/03/21)

171.85 EUR (2024/01/05)

218.88 EUR (2024/03/21)

135.01 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.03 15
0.00 3
0.38 61
0.05 50
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20033351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19487734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18699

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC SE

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
03/27

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

08:00

17:30

08:01

08:01

18:21

18:11

17:37

18:00

16:30

08:08

18:00

209.00 EUR

206.95 EUR

208.95 EUR

209.00 EUR

206.50 EUR

224.995 USD

206.65 EUR

215.50 EUR

206.25 EUR

209.20 EUR

202.352 CHF

0.00

0.10

0.00

0.00

0.16

0.39

110.61

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

18

17

6,490
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32958639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493509
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18697
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407670089

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC SE

Company profile

Company Logo

Schpeider

Contact Details
SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC SE

35, rue Joseph Monier - 92500 Rueil-
Malmaison

Telefon: +33-1-41-29-70-00
Fax: +33-1-41-29-71-00

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter Herweck

Barbara Frei-
Spreiter

Aamir Paul

Annette Clayton

Caroline
Labregere

Charise Le

Chris Leong

Christel
Heydemann

Christophe de
Maistre

Emmanuel
Lagarrigue

Frédéric Abbal

Graham Phillips

Gwenaélle
Avice-Huet

Heather Cykoski

Hervé Coureil

Hilary Maxson

Kevin Brown

Laura
Bernardelli

Leonid
Mukhamedov

Manish
Khandelwal

Manish Pant

Nadege Petit

Olivier Pascal M.

Blum

Peter
Weckesser

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jean-Pascal
Tricoire

Anders Runevad
Anna Ohlsson-
Leijon

Bruno Turchet
Cécile Cabanis
Gregory
Spierkel

Jill Ghim Ha Lee
Linda Knoll
Lip-Bu Tan

Léo Apotheker
Manfred Kindle
Nivedita Bhagat

Rita Felix

Xiao Yun Ma

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC SE

Philippe Member of Executive
Rambach Committee
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ERSTE

Group
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